KITTING SHEETS



What’s Inside

Geese Migrations
Fish Ladders
Canadiana.........eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeennenne

Mediterranean Garden ..........

Seasons Change Fall..............

Seasons Change Winter ........
The Prickly Pear ......ccccceeeeeeennns
Wave Pool.......ccceveereeriiiccnnnnnns
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L]
Colorway _I Name
_l Coversheet _| Size
GEESE MIGRATIONS BOOK PATTERN -l Instructions _J Design
_I Techniques
51”7 x 63”

TIMELESS
TREASURES

http://www.ttfabrics.com

Seasonal @@ Fotionts

C4 Border
JN-C3700 Charcoal * 13/8 yd

c1 (Center)

IN-63700 Cream = 3 Y4

Backing: JN-C3697 Beige, 3 1/2 yd ® Binding: JN-C3700 Charcoal (uses leftover yardage), 1/2 yd

uiltwerx.com

3/ yd . ﬁad/, ;9’,"@//707 Qm//my

C3 + IN-C3704 Gold
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[ ]
Wediterianean Colorway " Jtame
_| Coversheet |_| Size

GEESE MIGRATIONS BOOK PATTERN _I Instructions _| Design
_I Techniques

84" x 84”

TIMELESS
TREASURES

http://www.ttfabrics.com

Seavonal @@ Potinits

Cla, Clb, and (12) 10” strips for Clc
JN-C3701 Leaf * 1/2 yd

Backing: Timeless Wide Backing, 2 1/2 yd e Binding: JN-C3697 Tan, 3/4 yd

C3 * IN-C3701 Leaf
5/8 yd
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%@M

GEESE MIGRATIONS BOOK PATTERN

80" x 80”

(74

Backing: Timeless Wide Backing, 2 1/2 yd e Binding: JN-C3701 Leaf, 3/4 yd

€3 + JN-C3704 Yellow
3/4yd

C6 * IN-C3704 Brown
1/4 yd

Colorway _I Name
_| Coversheet |_| Size
_I Instructions _| Design
_I Techniques

TIMELESS
TREASURES

http://www.ttfabrics.com

Seavonal @@ Potinits
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M & Colorway _I Name
_I Coversheet _| Size

GEESE MIGRATIONS BOOK PATTERN I Instructions _J Design

80” X 80" _I Techniques

TIMELESS
TREASURES

http://www.ttfabrics.com

Seavonal @@ Fortinits

Backing: Timeless Wide Backing, 2 1/2 yd e Binding: JN-C3700 Navy, 3/4 yd

C5 < IN-C3705 Turq
1/4 yd
C6 * JN-C3712 Grey
1/4 yd
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G1
G2
G3
G4
G5
G6
G7
G8
G9
G10
Gl1
G12
G13
G14
G15
G16
G17
G18

M1
M2
M3
M4
M5
M6
M7
M8

MB1
MB2
MB3
MB4
MB5
MB6
MB7
MB8

GB1
GB2
GB3

//) . HY
1L/

'//O.P Al

BPNO026 99-Cranberry
BPN028 99-Cranberry
L2665 568-Red Velvet
G2236 568-Red Velvet
L2668 417-Rosehips
L2671 562-Blooms
BPNO022 27-Peach
L2623 592-July

L2628 444-Chilies
1895 240-Singapore
L2639 389-Paprika
1895 224-Poppy
BPNO020 150-Sunflower
L2622 592-July

L2634 444-Chilies
1895 310-Fire

L2670 403-Cherry
L2666 403-Cherry

BPNO027 577-Bayou
BPNO025 41-Aqua
BPNO020 136-Peakcock
1895 357-Cairo
BPNO023 229-Wisteria
BPN020 150-Sunflower
BPNO026 99-Cranberry
BPN028 99-Cranberry

1895 384-Mimosa

1895 411-Scones GB4 BPNO023 331-Herb
1895 63-Rose . GB5 1895 377-Spinach
1895 417-Rosehips GB6 BPN 022 225-Rosemary

BPNO022 70-Lavender
BPNO026 140-Petal
BPNO022 115-Grass

BPN022 554-Treetop c41 Border #1, #3, and solid
squares: 2Yd
BPN027 577-Bayou
C42 Border #2: 15/8Yd
BPNO020 150-Sunflower
Backing: 41/4Yd
Binding: 3/4 Yd

1895 309-Viridian
BPNO026 21-Teal
1895 418-Chamomile
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Ac

GEESE MIGRATIONS BOOK PATTERN

48" x 60”

Backing: JN-C3700 Charcoal, 3 1/4 yd ® Binding: JN-C3700 Charcoal, 1/2 yd

cent 1, 1z
S’ellia *l/2 vd

Accent 4,49
JIN-C3706 White  1/2 yd

4

packaroi? 28 o
00

w37

Colorway I Name
_I Coversheet _| Size
_I Instructions _| Design
_I Techniques

TIMELESS
TREASURES

http://www.ttfabrics.com

Seavonal @@ Potinits

Bacg,
IN- 9roung
N-C3700.51, " ,5;/4 »

gackarownd ".sz AL
(3700 Charcoc!
e

Accent
IN- 3,10
V03700 frepy, 12 yq

Accent 5,
JIN-C3700 Ivory « 1/2 yd
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